

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3864/2009

LOVELY BAL SHIKSHA PARISHAD ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8701/2009

Date : 31-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla, AOR

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.
M/s Saharya & Co., AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Judgment reserved.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER